
League Schedule

11/12 Year Old NWRAA Spring Schedule - 2024

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Braves - Stepp Cell 601-813-6069 Stepp 1

Astros - Young Cell 601-253-6014 Young 2

Yankees - Sander Cell 601-573-5263 Sanders 3

Cardinals - Martin Cell 601-566-9965 Martin 4

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  04/01/24  5:45 pm Yankees - Sanders NWRAA Field 7Braves - Stepp  at 

Mon  04/01/24  7:30 pm Astros - Young NWRAA Field 7Cardinals - Martin  at 

Fri  04/05/24  5:45 pm Cardinals - Martin NWRAA Field 7Yankees - Sanders  at 

Fri  04/05/24  7:30 pm Braves - Stepp NWRAA Field 7Astros - Young  at 

Mon  04/08/24  5:45 pm Astros - Young NWRAA Field 7Yankees - Sanders  at 

Mon  04/08/24  7:30 pm Braves - Stepp NWRAA Field 7Cardinals - Martin  at 

Fri  04/12/24  5:45 pm Cardinals - Martin NWRAA Field 7Astros - Young  at 

Fri  04/12/24  7:30 pm Braves - Stepp NWRAA Field 7Yankees - Sanders  at 

Mon  04/15/24  5:45 pm Astros - Young NWRAA Field 7Braves - Stepp  at 

Mon  04/15/24  7:30 pm Yankees - Sanders NWRAA Field 7Cardinals - Martin  at 

Fri  04/19/24  5:45 pm Cardinals - Martin NWRAA Field 7Braves - Stepp  at 

Fri  04/19/24  7:30 pm Yankees - Sanders NWRAA Field 7Astros - Young  at 

Mon  04/22/24  5:45 pm Astros - Young NWRAA Field 7Cardinals - Martin  at 

Mon  04/22/24  7:30 pm Yankees - Sanders NWRAA Field 7Braves - Stepp  at 

Fri  04/26/24  5:45 pm Braves - Stepp NWRAA Field 7Astros - Young  at 

Fri  04/26/24  7:30 pm Cardinals - Martin NWRAA Field 7Yankees - Sanders  at 

Mon  04/29/24  5:45 pm Braves - Stepp NWRAA Field 7Cardinals - Martin  at 

Mon  04/29/24  7:30 pm Astros - Young NWRAA Field 7Yankees - Sanders  at 

Fri  05/03/24  5:45 pm Braves - Stepp NWRAA Field 7Yankees - Sanders  at 

Fri  05/03/24  7:30 pm Cardinals - Martin NWRAA Field 7Astros - Young  at 

Mon  05/06/24  5:45 pm Yankees - Sanders NWRAA Field 7Cardinals - Martin  at 

Mon  05/06/24  7:30 pm Astros - Young NWRAA Field 7Braves - Stepp  at 

Fri  05/10/24  5:45 pm Yankees - Sanders NWRAA Field 7Astros - Young  at 

Fri  05/10/24  7:30 pm Cardinals - Martin NWRAA Field 7Braves - Stepp  at 
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